
8/29/22, 2:35 PM MM / RAL Swimming - 3: Schedules

https://sites.google.com/site/markmorrisswimming/sessions?authuser=0 1/2

3: Schedules

Girls - Fall Season 2022

	  	  	

	  	

	  	

2022 Mark Morris / RA Long Girls Swimming Schedule

	 	 	 	 	 **Preliminary #3**	 	 	 	 08/27/22	

Date	 	 Day	 	 vs	 	 	 	 	 At	 	 	 Time

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 w/u	 	 start

Sept 7	 	 Wed		 GSHL Jamboree	 	 DMMP	 	 4:00		 5:00 pm

Sept 14	 	 Wed		 BG/Pra	 	 	 	 DMMP	 	 4:00		 5:00 pm

Sept 17	 	 Sat	 	 Sprint Pentathlon	 	 DMMP	 	 8:00		 10:00 am

Sept 21	 	 Wed		 Cam/Hock/Wash/LC	 DMMP	 	 4:00		 5:00 pm	  *TA

Sept 24	 	 Sat	 	 TBS

Sept 28	 	 Wed		 Ever PS	 	 	 	 DMMP	 	 4:00 	 5:00 pm

Oct 1	 	 Sat	 	 Kelso Invite	 	 	 Gaither	 	 8:30		 10:00 am

Oct 5	 	 Wed		 Vanc PS	 	 	 	 DMMP	 	 4:15		 5:00 pm

Oct 8	 	 Sat	 	 TBS

Oct 12	 	 Wed		 TBS (Aberdeen/Shelton)

Oct 19	 	 Wed		 Kelso	 	 	 	 Gaither	 	 4:00		 5:00 pm	  *SN

Oct 22	 	 Sat	 	 SWW Invite	 	 	 DMMP	 	 8:00		 10:00 am
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Oct 24	 	 Mon		 Aberdeen	 	 	 GHYMCA	 3:00		 4:00 pm

Oct 26	 	 Wed		 2A Sub-Dist Champs	 DMMP	 	 4:00		 5:00 pm

Nov 4/5	 	 Fri/Sat	 District IV 2A Champs 	 TBS		 	 1:00 pm/2:00 pm

Nov 11/12	 Fri/Sat	 State 2A Champs	 	 WKCAC	  	 PM Session

*TA Teacher Appreciation Nite

*SN Senior Nite

Pool Locations:

DMMP:	 Dick Mealy Memorial Pool at the Mark Morris campus

**All other pool locations, please check the Locations page under Parent Resources, Meet Driving Directions 
on this site.

Notes: Gate entry fees are charged at State, District, Jamboree, Invites, all home meets.

If a true last minute crisis occurs that will prevent attendance at a meet, CALL! A note at the school will not 
work, email will be too late: upset will be a certain result.

	 	 	 Cell/Text		 Email

Coach Richard	 360-430-7381		 greentc@comcast.net

Coach Cathy	 	 360-430-6255		 cathy56@comcast.net


